Ningbo Aumax Plastic Machinery Co., Ltd
Address: No. 216, Lianhe Rd., Ningbo Economic & Tech Development Zone, Beilun, Ningbo, China
Phone: +86-13819843291 Tel: +86-574-26850648
Fax: +86-574-26855258 E-mail: sales@aumax-plast.com
Water Cooling Tower
Aumax AMC Series water cooling
tower is a device that uses water as a

Fan
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Power
( KW )
Inlet Pipe
Diameter (mm)
Outlet
Pipe
Diameter
(mm)
Height Diameter
AMC-6T 6 19.6 1500 730 400 0.18 40 40
AMC-8T 8 19.6 1550 950 500 0.18 40 40
AMC-10T 10 19.6 1650 950 500 0.18 40 40
AMC-12T 12 19.6 1700 1150 550 0.25 40 50
AMC-16T 16 19.6 1850 1150 600 0.25 40 50
AMC-20T 20 25 1950 1350 700 0.37 50 65
Ningbo Aumax Plastic Machinery Co., Ltd
Address: No. 216, Lianhe Rd., Ningbo Economic & Tech Development Zone, Beilun, Ningbo, China
Phone: +86-13819843291 Tel: +86-574-26850648
Fax: +86-574-26855258 E-mail: sales@aumax-plast.com
AMC-25T 25 25 2050 1400 700 0.37 50 65
AMC-30T 30 27 2200 1540 730 0.55 50 65
AMC-40T 40 27 2300 1600 800 0.75 50 65
AMC-50T 50 27 2550 1900 900 1.1 80 100
AMC-60T 60 28 2650 2100 1200 1.5 80 100
AMC-70T 70 28 2650 2100 1200 1.5 80 100
AMC-80T 80 28 2750 2350 1500 3 100 125
AMC-100T 100 29 2850 2900 1500 3 125 150
AMC-125T 125 29 2850 2900 1500 3 125 150
AMC-135T 135 29 3615 3190 1800 3 135 150
AMC-150T 150 34 3805 3780 2000 4 150 200
AMC-175T 180 34 3900 3780 2000 4 150 200
AMC-200T 200 35 4595 4460 2800 5.5 200 250
AMC-250T 250 35 4610 4460 2800 5.5 200 250
AMC-300T 300 39 5450 4705 3400 7.5 250 300
AMC-350T 350 39 5450 5205 3400 7.5 250 300
Please excuse for not note if some specifications of products are changed!
Note：The standard power supply is 3Ø, 380V, 50HZ. Other power supply is available
3. Water Cooling Tower Features & Application
1. Reliability: The unique and rational design of the external turbine is installed outside the